性能 /  Performance characteristics
このカタログの記載内容は、改良その他により予告なく変更される場合がありますので、あらかじめご了承ください。
All Specifications are subject to change without notice
20170207  Slotted Ceramic Cased Axials general  JE
仕様・環境特性 /  Electrical Specifications and Environmental Characteristics
・4W to 17W Power Rating.
・Ceramic Encased. Axial Leaded.
・High Insulation Resistance..

All Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dimensions
品番構成 /  Ordering Code
注意事項 / Note
In mm
Type
L W H l d
± 0.5 ± 0.5 ± 3.0 ± 0.05
JG M101A 20.0 ± 1.0 7 8 36 0.8
JG M102A 25.0 ± 1.0 7 8 36 0.8
JG M103A 38.0 ± 1.0 7 8 36 0.8
JG M104A 25.0 ± 1.0 9 10 36 0.8
JG M105A 38.0 ± 1.0 9 10 36 0.8
JG M106A 50.0 ± 1.5 9 10 36 0.8
JG M107A 75.0 ± 2.0 9 10 36 0.8
In  inches
Type
L W H l d
±0.02 ±0.02 ±0.118 ±0.002
JG M101A 0.787 ± 0.04 0.276 0.315 1.417 0.0314
JG M102A 0.984 ± 0.04 0.276 0.315 1.417 0.0314
JG M103A 1.496 ± 0.04 0.276 0.315 1.417 0.0314
JG M104A 0.984 ± 0.04 0.354 0.394 1.417 0.0314
JG M105A 1.496 ± 0.04 0.354 0.394 1.417 0.0314
JG M106A 1.960 ± 0.06 0.354 0.394 1.417 0.0314
JG M107A 2.950 ± 0.08 0.354 0.394 1.417 0.0314
Type
Ohmic
Tolerance
Packing Release Standard / Non-Std.
TCR
Value Style Condition Leads
JGM105A 0.1 Ohm : 0R1 / R10 2% : G Bulk : B Commercial : X Standard : S Standard : S
1 Ohm : 1R0 5% : J 38mm : 1.5” / L Others : M
1K Ohm : 1K0 10% : K Others : M
10.7K Ohm : 10K7
A Sample Part No.: JGM105A 47R JBXSS
Yokohama Electronic Devices
JGM series /  Slotted Ceramic Cased Axials
細溝セラミックケース型・アキシャル抵抗器 RoHS
RoHS
Compliance
20170207  Slotted Ceramic Cased Axials general  JE